
Klubmesterskab 2010

Unge

Placering Navn 1. 2. 3. Sum Snit

1 Harry Lorenzen Wiile 24 27 23 74 24,67

2 Kenneth Lass 27 26 26 79 26,33

3 Inge-Lise Hansen 29 27 23 79 26,33

4 Preben Nørskov 31 30 31 92 30,67

5 Lars Thomsen 33 33 37 103 34,33

6 John Frederiksen 37 35 39 111 37,00

7 Niclas Hansen 43 40 36 119 39,67

8 Sarah Andersen 49 48 50 147 49,00
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Klubmesterskab 2010

Unge

Placering Navn 10-maj 18-maj 25-maj 1-juni 8-juni 14-juni 22-juni 29-juni 6-juli 13-juli Sum Snit

1 Harry Lorenzen Wiile 74 74 24,67

2 Kenneth Lass 79 79 26,33

3 Inge-Lise Hansen 79 79 26,33

4 Preben Nørskov 92 92 30,67

5 Lars Thomsen 103 103 34,33

6 John Frederiksen 111 111 37,00

7 Niclas Hansen 119 119 39,67

8 Sarah Andersen 147 147 49,00
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Klubmesterskab 2010

Veteraner

Placering Navn 1. 2. 3. Sum Snit

1 Preben Madsen 32 28 27 87 29,00

2 Arne Prip Hansen 27 29 36 92 30,67

3 Bent Pedersen 27 37 36 100 33,33

4 Børge Lykke 36 38 33 107 35,67

5 Kaj Hansen 35 37 38 110 36,67

6 Hans Chr. Hansen 45 44 38 127 42,33
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Klubmesterskab 2010

Veteraner

Placering Navn 10-maj 18-maj 25-maj 1-juni 8-juni 14-juni 22-juni 29-juni 6-juli 13-juli Sum Snit

1 Preben Madsen 87 87 29,00

2 Arne Prip Hansen 92 92 30,67

3 Bent Pedersen 100 100 33,33

4 Børge Lykke 107 107 35,67

5 Kaj Hansen 110 110 36,67

6 Hans Chr. Hansen 127 127 42,33
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